
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Gemini Implementation Plan Mon 23/05/05 Mon 12/12/05

2 Pre Implementation Activities Mon 23/05/05 Sun 02/10/05

3 Detailed Implementation Planning Mon 23/05/05 Thu 28/07/05

4 Penetration Testing Mon 11/07/05 Wed 27/07/05

5 Productionisation Mon 25/07/05 Mon 08/08/05

6 Dress Rehearsal Tue 09/08/05 Tue 06/09/05

7 Go/ No Go decision after Dress Rehearsal Fri 09/09/05 Fri 09/09/05

8 Go / No Go decision for Policy Store
implementation

Fri 16/09/05 Fri 16/09/05

9 Internal Policy Store implementation 1 Sun 18/09/05 Sun 18/09/05

10 Internal Policy Store implementation 2 Sun 02/10/05 Sun 02/10/05

11 Implementation Activities Fri 16/09/05 Mon 12/12/05

12 Go / No Go Decision to commence
implementation activities

Wed 05/10/05 Wed 05/10/05

13 Entry Capacity/MIS Upgrade Sun 09/10/05 Sun 09/10/05

14 Data Migration Fri 16/09/05 Sat 08/10/05

15 Infrastructure implemented and EB/Exit
Code Live with security restriction

Tue 11/10/05 Tue 11/10/05

16 Phase Cut Over Tue 11/10/05 Tue 18/10/05

17 Energy Balancing/Exit Capacity Gas Effective Day and ATLINK read only/Batch disabledTue 18/10/05 Tue 18/10/05

18 Post Implementation Support Mon 10/10/05 Mon 12/12/05

19 ATLINK access removed Mon 12/12/05 Mon 12/12/05
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